
    PINELLAS COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD

2022/2023 School Year Rev 11/25/22

0 $50,568

1 $50,668
2 $50,868

3 $51,168
4 $51,468

5 $51,768

6 $52,068

7 $52,368

8 $52,668

9 $52,968

10 $53,668

11 $54,018

12 $54,094

13 $54,456

14 $54,637

15 $55,045

16 $55,873

17 $56,245

18 $56,621

19 $57,000

20 $57,424

21 $57,942

22 $58,407

23 $58,924

24 $59,620

25 $60,473

26 $61,310

27 $63,017

28 $64,724

29 $66,431

30+ $68,138

School Board Approved 11/15/22

2022/2023                        

NEW HIRE             

PLACEMENT SCHEDULE

Placement 

Level
Bachelor's

PERFORMANCE INSTRUCTIONAL SALARY SCHEDULE
(Probationary and Annual Contract Instructional Staff)

Advanced Degree Supplements
Masters 2,251
Specialist 3,459
Doctorate 4,646

If you were hired prior to 7/1/11 and hold an advanced degree, the supplement amount 
listed above is added to your salary.  

If you were hired on or after 7/1/11 and hold an advanced degree in your area of 
certification, you will receive the supplement listed above. 

In order to receive credit for the above advanced degrees, employees must provide an 
official transcript of record showing the award of the earned degree to the Certification 

Certification or Job Title Supplements
School Psychologist 2,381
School Psychologist (w/National Certification) 5,280 
Speech Language Pathologist, Audiologist                     2,381
Speech Language Pathologist, Audiologist  (w/CCC Certification)               5,280
School Social Worker 1,765 
School Social Worker (w/LCSW) 3,765

Referendum Information - The amounts above includes $5,734 in referendum supplement dollars effective 7/1/2022 
to 6/30/2023 that were approved by the voters of Pinellas County.  The Board will direct a representative of the 
Finance Division to certify to the Bargaining Leadership Team (BLT) the amount of this supplement each year as 
determined by changes in the certified tax roll projections and actual tax collections for the previous year.
Adjustments to the supplement shall be calculated and conveyed to the BLT.

* This salary schedule is for the 198-day Teacher Contract.
* Base rate is defined as your starting salary excluding the $5,734 in referendum supplement.
*Placement Schedule is for Instructional Staff hired during the 20-22-23 school year. 
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    PINELLAS COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
       GRANDFATHERED INSTRUCTIONAL SALARY SCHEDULE

(Professional Service Contract and Continuing Contract Instructional Staff)
2022/2023 School Year Rev 11/25/22

Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Level 4 Level 5
Bachelor's

plus 15

12 54,094$            54,920 56,345 57,553 58,740

13 54,456$            55,282 56,707 57,915 59,102

14 54,637$            55,463 56,888 58,096 59,283

15 55,045$            55,871 57,296 58,504 59,691

16 55,873$            56,699 58,124 59,332 60,519

17 56,245$            57,071 58,496 59,704 60,891

18 56,621$            57,447 58,872 60,080 61,267

19 57,000$            57,826 59,251 60,459 61,646

20 57,424$            58,250 59,675 60,883 62,070

21 57,942$            58,768 60,193 61,401 62,588

22 58,407$            59,233 60,658 61,866 63,053

23 58,924$            59,750 61,175 62,383 63,570

24 59,620$            60,446 61,871 63,079 64,266

25 60,473$            61,299 62,724 63,932 65,119

26 61,310$            62,136 63,561 64,769 65,956

27 63,017$            63,843 65,268 66,476 67,663

28 64,724$            65,550 66,975 68,183 69,370

29 66,431$            67,257 68,682 69,890 71,077

30 68,138$            68,964 70,389 71,597 72,784

31 69,845$            70,671 72,096 73,304 74,491

32 71,551$            72,377 73,802 75,010 76,197

33 73,258$            74,084 75,509 76,717 77,904

34 75,172$            75,998 77,423 78,631 79,818

35 76,000$            76,826 78,251 79,459 80,646

36 76,827$            77,653 79,078 80,286 81,473

37 77,345$            78,171 79,596 80,804 81,991

SCHOOL BOARD APPROVED 11/15/22

Years Bachelor's Master's Specialist Doctorate

Referendum Information - The amounts above includes $5,734 in referendum supplement dollars effective 7/1/2022 
to 6/30/2023 that were approved by the voters of Pinellas County.  The Board will direct a representative of the 
Finance Division to certify to the Bargaining Leadership Team (BLT) the amount of this supplement each year as 
determined by changes in the certified tax roll projections and actual tax collections for the previous year.  
Adjustments to the supplement shall be calculated and conveyed to the BLT.

* This salary schedule is for the 198-day Teacher Contract.
* Base rate is defined as your starting salary excluding the $5,734 in referendum supplement.

Certification or Job Title Supplements
School Psychologist 2,381
School Psychologist (w/National Certification) 5,280 
Speech Language Pathologist, Audiologist                     2,381
Speech Language Pathologist, Audiologist  (w/CCC Certification)               5,280
School Social Worker 1,765 
School Social Worker (w/LCSW) 3,765


